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East Division

TEAM

Great Scott's

Weemsters

Blood &amp; Goetz

The Big Czeck

Madd Dogs

Keltner's Bucking Broncos

West Division

TEAM W

Trojan Roosters 12
Hammerai Kookaburras 9
Wichita Walts Winged Warriord0
Chocolate Thunder 5
Blue Springs Cardinals 5
St. Louis Browns 4

Total Points
TEAM

Trojan Roosters

Great Scott's

Weemsters

Blood &amp; Goetz
Hammerai Kookaburras
The Big Czeck

Wichita Walts Winged Warriors
Chocolate Thunder

Madd Dogs

Blue Springs Cardinals
Keltner's Bucking Broncos
St. Louis Browns
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PTS

739
714
642
630
628
587
562
558
553
550
512
505

PCT
0.625
0.563
0.563
0.500
0.500
0.375

PCT
0.750
0.625
0.625
0.313
0.313
0.250

PF
675
621
616
567
548
498

PF
698
587
546
519
502
476

PA
569
579
626
577
560
620

PA
476
518
514
605
585
624

DIVISION
4-3-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
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